:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9780938

Aug 20, 2024 - 23:12 (UTC)

In epoch 305,654 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 83658 - 0.019224952 ETH®
49 .46 USD

2 83662 - 0.019215301 ETH®
49.43 USD

3 83664 - 0.019233098 ETH®
49.48 USD

4 83668 - 0.019212426 ETH®
49.43 USD

S 83669 - 0.019238999 ETH®
49.49 USD

6 83673 - 0.019208278 ETH®
49.41 USD

7 83676 - 0.019176548 ETH®
49.33 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9780938
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/305654
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/83658
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/83662
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/83664
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/83668
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/83669
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/83673
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/83676

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

83678

83680

83682

83696

83699

83706

83710

83712

83713

Validator Id

254311

Amount

0.019221772
49.45 USD

0.019210435
49.42 USD

0.019207184
49.41 USD

0.019200013
49.39 USD

0.019222270
49.45 USD

0.019192256
49.37 USD

0.064538607
166.04 USD

0.062536237
160.89 USD

0.019208154
49.41 USD

Amount

+ 0.046026110

118.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/83678
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/83680
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/83682
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/83696
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/83699
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/83706
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/83710
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/83712
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/83713
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/254311

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



