

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:45 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9780938</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 20, 2024 · 23:12 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>305,654</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>83658</u>	- 0.019224952 ETH ⊘ 49.46 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>83662</u>	- 0.019215301 ETH 🐼 49.43 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>83664</u>	- 0.019233098 ETH ↔ 49.48 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>83668</u>	- 0.019212426 ETH ⊘ 49.43 USD
<u>5</u>	83669	- 0.019238999 ETH ② 49.49 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>83673</u>	- 0.019208278 ETH 🐼 49.41 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>83676</u>	- 0.019176548 ETH ⊘ 49.33 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>83678</u>	- 0.019221772 ETH ③ 49.45 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>83680</u>	- 0.019210435 ETH ③ 49.42 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>83682</u>	- 0.019207184 ETH 49.41 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>83696</u>	- 0.019200013 ETH ③ 49.39 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>83699</u>	- 0.019222270 ETH ③ 49.45 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>83706</u>	- 0.019192256 ETH ⊘ 49.37 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>83710</u>	- 0.064538607 ETH ③ 166.04 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>83712</u>	- 0.062536237 ETH ③ 160.89 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>83713</u>	- 0.019208154 ETH 🐼 49.41 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	254311	+ 0.046026110 ETH 🐼
		118.41 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.